
CERTIFICATE
for a COATING APPLICATOR

hereby authorises

LINGOTE SISTEMAS UNIDADE II, S.A.
4820-671 Fafe, Portugal

to use the Quality Label in conformity with the QUALICOAT 2026
Specifications, applicable from 1 January 2026.

The licence is valid for coatings produced at LINGOTE SISTEMAS
UNIDADE II, S.A. on the coating line(s) as listed below:

No. Line Endorsement

1 Vertical

2

3

4

5

Licence No.: 829

Date of Granting: 10.01.2024

Valid until: 31.12.2026

Ivo Vermeeren

President

ZÜRICH, 18 DECEMBER 2025

Coby Armar

Secretary General

QUALICOAT | Tödistrasse 48, 8002 Zurich, Switzerland | www.qualicoat.net

https://qct360.qualicoat.net//public/verify-certificate/2be987f5-903a-4005-9e4a-bc619cfbebce

